Series
The Company, L.L.C. • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma • Tel: (405) 672-6660 • Fax: (405) 672-6661 • wellmarkco.com
©2002 The WellMark Company • Litho USA • WM685E-9/02 • All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 7
685E
Section No. 1.4
685 Electric Liquid Level Indicator for Atmospheric Vessels
Application
The Model 685E Liquid Level Transmitter is an electro-mechanical

2" THREADED
VESSEL CONNECTION
1 7/8"
6 1/2"
1/2" NPT
Drain Plug
Series
The Company, L.L.C. • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma • Tel: (405) 672-6660 • Fax: (405) 672-6661 • wellmarkco.com
8 ©2002 The WellMark Company • Litho USA • WM685E-9/02 • All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
685E
Section No. 1.4
685 Electric Liquid Level Indicator for Atmospheric Vessels
Parts List
Item #5 Part Number
Vessel Connection Cad. Plated Epoxy Coated Teflon® Coated
2" NPT, D.I. 000307-C 000307-E 000307-T
2" NPT, 316SS 000317-M* 000317-E 000317-T
2"-150RF, STEEL 000335-C 000335-E 000336-T
2"-150RF, 304SS 000338-M* 000338-E N/A
2"-150RF, 316SS 000341-M* 000341-E 000341-T
3"-150RF, STEEL 000345-C 000345-E N/A
2" GROOVE, D.I. 000302-C 000303-E 000302-T
2" NPT, PVC 000343-M* N/A N/A
2"-150RF, PVC 000342-M* N/A N/A
*Plating not required.